
‘41. 0 Forbury Park Meeting
Commentaries during the day
41.15 Songs of the Islands
11.30 Variety
12. 0 Sports Announcements
412. 5p.m. Lunch Music
41.0 Sports Announcements
2. 0 Local Weather Conditions
a. 1 Saturday Afternoon Matinee
2.15 Sports Summary No, 4
4.45 Sports Summary No, 2
5. 0 Children’s Hour
5.45 Dinner Music
5.50 Late Sports Results
6.30 LONDON NEWS
6.40 National Announcements
6.45 BBC Newsreel
pas sports Summary No. 3
7.30 EVENING PROGRAMME
The All-N.Z, Quiz
8. 0 CHRISTCHURCH HARMONIC
SOCIETY conducted by Victor
Cc, Peters, with Mary Pratt (con-tralto), Dora Drake (soprano),
Bryan Drake (baritone), Thomas
West (tenor); Dr, V. E, Galway
(organ) and Maurice Till (piano)
Mass in B Minor Bach
(From the Town Hall)

10. 0 Sports Results
10.10 Dunce Music
11. 0 LONDON NEws
41.20 Close down °* *

avs DUNEDIN900 ke. 333 m.
5. 0 p.m. Saturday "Proms"’
5.45 The Allen Roth Orchestra
6. 0 Dance Music
6.30 Light Orehestras and Bal-
lads

y Re Popular Parade
7.30 Hill-Billy Round-up
7.45 "Grin and Share It"

8.15 The Waltz Festival Orch-
estra with Willard Young
(tenor) ;

8.30 "Strange Destiny"
9. 0 Overseas and N.Z. News

9.30 Dance Music

10. 0 Music From the Ballet
|

Felix Weingartner and _ the’Conservatoire Society Orches-
tra
Alcina Handel

10. 8 Constant Lambert and the
Sadler’s Wells’ Orchestra
The Prospect Before Us

Boyce
10.30 Close down

INVERCARGILLEI Z4 720 ke, ri
7. 0, 8.0 a.m. LONDON NEWS
Breakfast’ Session
9. 3 Songs of the West
9.16 Variety Roundup
10. O Devotional Service
10.15 In Quiet Mood
10.80 Health in the Home; To-
bacco and Smoking
10.83 ‘Krazy Kapers"
11.0 "To Have and to Hold"
11.25 Piano Parade
11.40 Songs for Sale
12. 0 Lunch Music
2.0 p.m. "The Melody LingersOn"
2.30 Racing Summary
Radio Matinee
4.45 Racing Summary
5. 0 Children’s Hour: The
Quiz and Cub Night
5.30 Music for the Tea Hour
6.10 Sports Results
6.30 LONDON NEWS

6.40 National Announcements
6.45 BBC Newsreel
7. 0 Late Sporting
7.10 Crosby Time
7.30 The Ali N.Z. Quiz

8. 0 "End of Term," a mystery
Play by William Barrow
(BBC Production)

8.30 Musical Comedy Theatre’"Floradora"’
8.0 Overseas and N.Z. News
9.20 Music Hath Charms
10.20 District Sports Summary
10.30 Close down

LISTENERS SUBSCRIPTIONS-Paig|in advance at any Money OrderOffice. Twelve months, 12/-; six
months, 6/-.
All programmes in this issue are
copyright to The Listener, and may
not be reprinted without permission

Saturday. October 3Sports Sammaries: 2.0, 2.30, 3.0,
3.30, 4.0, 4.30 p.m.

Sports Summaries: 2.0, 2.30, 3.0,
3.30, 4.0, 4.30 p.m.

1ZB AUCKLAND
1070 ke. 280 m.

6. 0 a.m. Music for a Leisure
Morning
8. 0 Auckland District Weather
Forecast
8.15 Late Sports Preview
9. 0 1ZB Happiness Club
9.50 We’ Travel the Friendly
Road with the Traveller
10. 0 Three Hits and a Miss
10.15 Variety Programme11. 0 New Recordings
11.30 Sports Postponements11.45 Piano Medley
12. 0 Music
12.30 p.m. Gardening Session
(John Henry)1.0 Lunch nt2.9 Sports Summary every halfhour
2: Priority Parade2.30 Musical Variety3.0 Variety Programme
ibe
Rhythm of the WaltzFrom Stage and Screen4.30 Sports Summary

The Milestone Club (Thea)
5. 0 The Sunbeam Session
5.30 Junior Jury (Gil Cooke) |

EVENING PROGRAMME
0 Reserved
15 The Sea Rover
-30 Walter the Boy Wonder
or ii Sports Results (Bill Mere-t
0 Please Play for Me
30 The Ali N.Z. Quiz Contest45 A. J. Alan’s Stories: The
Necessity of Invention Knows No
Law
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tt) The Challenge of the Cities
30 What’s New in Records
45 A Gentleman Rider
0
5

8
8.
3.
9 Whispers in Tahiti
9 Music for the Saturday
bar tae
ny

0. Music That Will Live
Juke-Box Serenade

0.45 Face in the Night1.0 Let’s Have a Party2.0 Close down
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27B WELLINGTON980 ke. 306 m.

6. Oa.m. On Our Breakfast Menu
8.15 Sports News: Geo. Ed-wards
8.30 Hands Across the Keys
9. 0 Hawaiian Gems
9.45 Songs We Love, by Paul

_ Robeson40.0 Gardening Session (Snowy)
10.15 Housewives’ Session (Mar-
_ jorie)
10.30 From Opera and Operetta10.45 Xavier Cugat’s Orchestra
11.145 Rhythm Rascals with KittyKallen
11.30 Sports Cancellations12. 0 Tunes for the Lunch Period
12.30 p.m. Sports Cancellations
2. 0 Sports Summary every halfhour
2.15 Matinee: Queen’s HallLight Orchestra
2.30 Songs of the Sea
3. 0 Rhythm on the Keyboard:Charlie Kunz
The Merry MacsSouth American Interlude
Frances LangfordLatest Releases
Tea Time Tunes
News from the Zoo
EVENING PROGRAMME
Star Variety Bill
Sea Rover
Hits from Musical Shows— Session (Geo. Ed-s
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Please Play for MeAll N.Z. Quiz
Don John
Challenge of the CitiesWhat’s New in Records
Masters of Song
Whispers in TahitiLatest RecordingsMusic that Will Live
Table for Two
Close down
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The very latest recordings are
scheduled in the programme"What's New in Records" from
2ZB at 8.30 to-night. For an
up-to-the-minuteoe donot miss this.

| 3ZB CHRISTCHURCH1100 ke, 273 m.

6. 0 a.m. Break o’ Day Music ,8. 0 Breakfast ClubHill
8.15 Sports Session
9. 0 Morning Matinee :

10. 0 Music at Your Leisure
10.15 Movie Magazine10.30 Xavier Cugat and his Or-
chestra
10.45 Saturday Serenade11. 0 Popular Favourites
11.30 Sports CancellationsFor the Week-end Gardener
(David Combridge)12. 0 Lunch Music
12.15 p.m. Vegetable Growing12.30 Sports Cancellations
. Screen Snapshots1.15 Rhythm Cocktail
2. 0 Sports Summaries’ everyhalf hour
At Your Service
2.15 Hawaiian Harmony2.30 Masters of the Keys2.45 Keep the Tempo Bright3.15 The Ghost Corps:3.30 Music for Everyone4.30 Sports SummaryChildren’s Hour,Garden Circle
4.45 Long, Long Ago5. 0 Kiddies’ Concert
EVENING PROGRAMME

featuring the

6. 0 Reserved
6.15 The Sea Rover
6.30 Let’s Get Together
y PBs Please Play for Me7.30 All N.Z. Quiz
7.45 Green Rust8.0 Challenge of the Cities8.30 What’s New in Records?
8.45 Saturday Night Showcase9. 0 Whispers in Tahiti
9.18 Variety Concert ’

|10. 0 Songs We Love |40.15 David Rose and Roberto
Inglez
10.45 Vaughn Monroe and GladysSwarthout
11. 0 Saturday Night Shuffle12. © Close down

47.B DUNEDIN
1040 ke. 288 m.

6. Oa.m. London News
6. 5 Start the Day Right6.30 Early Morning Melodies
y ee Breakfast ParadeMorning Star
Bright and Early
Sports NewsFavourite Tunes
Their Work is PlayTheatre Echoes
In Merry Mood
These are TopsThe Ink Spots
Sports Cancellations
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Stars of Vaudeville
Mid-day Melody Menu

. Op.m. Of Interest to Men15 Favourites in Song.30 Piano Duettists
0 Sports Summary everyhalf-hour
15 Songs from the Shows.30 Tango Time45 Let’s Sing a Gay Song15 Music of the Novachord
3.45 Let the Bands Play4. 0 They Sing Together4.30 Sports Summary
4.45 Children’s session: Peter
EVENING PROGRAMME

6. 0 Melody on the Move6.15 The Sea Rover (first broad-
cast)6.30 Journey into Melody6.45 Sports Results (Bernie
WicConnell)
7. 0 Please Play for Me7.30 All N.Z. Quiz Contest8.0 Challenge of the Cities —8.30 What’s New in
Bringing You the Latest
8.45 A. J. Alan Stories: A Co-incidencea Whispers in Tahiti9.15 Armchair Melodies
9.30 Ella Fitzgerald and theInk Spots
10. 0 he Mystery Club10.30 &11.20--Dance Musio fromthe Town Hall
12. 0 Close down

Dance music, old time and
modern, is broadcast every Sat-
urday night at 10.30 and 11,20
from 4ZB in "Dance Music from
the Town Hall."

27, PALMERSTON Nth.940 ke, 319 m.

7. Oam. Breakfast Session
7.15 Dominion Weather Forecast
8.15 Sports Preview
9. O Good Morning Request
Session
9.30 In Holiday Mood
10. 0 Humorous Interlude
10.15 The Coldstream Guarde
Band
10.30 Jo Stafford (vocal)
10.45 Instrumental Trios
11. 0 Variety Parade
11.30 Sports Cancellations
11.35 Skitch Henderson and his
Orchestra
12. 0 Lunch Music
12.25 p.m. Sports Cancellations
Gardening Session
2. 0 Sports Summaries EveryHaif-hour
2,4 Records in Retrospect
2.30 Songs That Have Sold aMillion
2.45 Piano Playtime3. 0 On the Sentimental Side
4. 0 Orchestral Miscellany
4.30 Sports Summary
4.45 Songs of the Prairie
5.15 Hits of the Day5.30 Long, Long Ago: The Mite
and the Giant
5.45 Saturday Serenade
EVENING PROGRAMME

6. 0 Music from the Movies
6.15 Joan Wilton (Australianvocalist)
6.30 Armchair Favourites6.45 Sports Results (Fred
Murphy)
7. 0 Your Music and Mine
7.15 Nemesis Incorporated
7.30 All N.Z. Quiz Contest:
Hawke’s Bay and Gisborne VY.
New Plymouth and Palmerston
North
7.50 Waltz Time °

8. 0 Challenge of the Cities8.30 Music That Will Live9.0 Doctor Mac (final broade
cast)= Up-to-the-Minute Record=ngs
10. 0 Close down

Trade names appearing in Com-
mercial Division programmes are
published by arrangement

Jo Stafford, top-line American
vocalist, sings current successes
from 2ZA at 10.30 this morning.
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BROADCASTS TO SCHOOLS
w

MONDAY, OCTOBER 4
1.30 p.m. Music Appreciation (Ernest Jenner, Christchurch),
1.45 Book Review.
1.47-2.0 News Talk.
3.15-3.30 French Lesson for Post-Primary Pupils.

TUESDAY, OCTOBER 5
1.30p.m. -Tales That Are Told, ‘"Lavengro" (J. Taylor).
1.45-2.0 New Zealand To-day. ‘"‘A Visit to a Car Factory." No, 2.

WEDNESDAY, OCTOBER 6
1.30 p.m. Rhythm for Juniors (Jean Hay).
1,.50-2.0 .Storytime for Juniors. "Johnny Drum" (R. Wheeler).

THURSDAY, OCTOBER 7
1.30-2.0 p.m.

°

Singing Lesson with the Studio Class (T. J. Young,
Wellington).

FRIDAY, OCTOBER 8
1.30 p.m. Music Appreciation (Ernest Jenner, Christchurch).
1.45 Literature Series for Standards 3 and 4. "Do You Know
How the Navajo Indians Found the New World?"


